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Jacques ¢

Corridor

CEILING PROJECTOR

SALON PRINCE
JACQUES 1¢

8,7m

2851t

10,07 m
33.0ft

Courtyard
Legend
— retractable screen

Level: 1+ floor === |CD screen

Orientation: north-east

Height to ceiling:

2,64 to 2,95 m / 8.66 to 9.68 ft ©) 2200 wal sockets

Total area: 85,85 sq m / 924 sq ft

Scale: 1/100 daylight

Board Cabaret Classroom Theatre U-shape Hollow Square Banquet Cocktail
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